
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Mar. 17 Mar. 18 Mar. 19 Mar. 20 Mar. 21 Mar. 22 Mar. 23

2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014

Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin

Board Board Board Board Board Board Board

Value Board Contractors MPO Contractors

Adjustment Of Licensing Meeting Licensing

Board County Board Board

Commissioners Replay

Regular Regular 3-14-14 Regular

Meeting Regular Meeting Untold Stories Meeting Board Board

Meeeting Brush Fires Replay Of Of

Live Live On Scene 3-19-14 County County

Replay Waterways Waterways Commissioners Commissioners

Untold Stories 3-11-14 Untold Stories Untold Stories

Brush Fires Brush Fires Brush Fires Regular Regular

On Scene On Scene On Scene Meeeting Meeeting

Waterways Waterways Waterways

Untold Stories Untold Stories Untold Stories

Brush Fires Brush Fires Brush Fires Replay Replay

On Scene On Scene On Scene 3-11-14 3-11-14

Schedule subject to change without notice

10:30pm

11:30am

1:30pm

1:00pm

11:00am

Commissioners

Agenda Scroll

3-25-14

10:00pm

9:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

9:00pm

3:00pm

6:00pm

Bulletin Board

8:30am

12 noon

9:30am

Midnight to 6:00am

Happy Tails

Happy Tails

Happy Tails

Collier Recap

10:00am

Board of County

7:30pm

8:00pm

11:30pm

8:30pm

11:00pm

7:00pm

4:30pm

4:00pm

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:30am

Board of County

Commissioners

Agenda Scroll

3-25-14

12:30pm

5:30pm

3:30pm

6:30pm

5:00pm

Board of County

Commissioners

Agenda Scroll

3-25-14

Waterways

Untold Stories

Brush Fires

On Scene

Happy Tails

Recap

Brush Fire Preparation

Untold Stories

Happy Tails

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

Recap


