		+ -		T 1 1	F · · ·		
90	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	Mar. 17	Mar. 18	Mar. 19	Mar. 20	Mar. 21	Mar. 22	Mar. 23
	2014	2014	2014	2014	2014	2014	2014
Midnight to 6:00am	Bulletin Board						
6:00am	Bulletin	Bulletin	Bulletin	Bulletin	Bulletin	Bulletin	Bulletin
7:00am	Board	Board	Board	Board	Board	Board	Board
8:00am	Happy Tails						
8:30am	Collier Recap						
9:00am	Value	Board	Contractors	MPO	Contractors	Board of County	
9:30am	Adjustment	Of	Licensing	Meeting	Licensing	Commissioners	
10:00am	Board	County	Board		Board	Agenda Scroll	
10:30am		Commissioners		Replay		3-25-14	
11:00am	Regular		Regular	3-14-14	Regular		y Tails
11:30am	Meeting	Regular	Meeting	Untold Stories	Meeting	Board	Board
12 noon		Meeeting		Brush Fires	Replay	Of	Of
12:30pm	Live		Live	On Scene	3-19-14	County	County
1:00pm		Replay		Waterways	Waterways	Commissioners	Commissioners
1:30pm	Untold Stories	3-11-14		Untold Stories	Untold Stories		
2:00pm	Brush Fires			Brush Fires	Brush Fires	Regular	Regular
2:30pm	On Scene			On Scene	On Scene	Meeeting	Meeeting
3:00pm	Waterways			Waterways	Waterways		
3:30pm	Untold Stories			Untold Stories	Untold Stories		
4:00pm	Brush Fires			Brush Fires	Brush Fires	Replay	Replay
4:30pm	On Scene			On Scene	On Scene	3-11-14	3-11-14
5:00pm	Happy Tails				Board of County		
5:30pm	Bulletin Board				Commissioners		
6:00pm	Bulletin Board				Agenda Scroll		
6:30pm	Bulletin Board				3-25-14		
7:00pm	Happy Tails						
7:30pm	Recap						
8:00pm	Waterways						
8:30pm	Untold Stories						
9:00pm	Brush Fires						
9:30pm	On Scene						
10:00pm	Happy Tails Board of County						nty
10:30pm	Recap				Commissioners		
11:00pm	Brush Fire Preparation				Agenda Scroll		
11:30pm	Untold Stories				3-25-14		

Schedule subject to change without notice